

Health Plan of San Joaquin/Mountain Valley Health Plan Photo Release

The undersigned hereby authorizes the Health Plan of San Joaquin/Mountain Valley Health Plan

("Health Plan") or its designee(s) to photograph	, 1 ,
	nember/participant of the
Name	
F (D	
Event/Program	
The undersigned agrees that Health Plan or its daudio and/or visual recordings, negatives or prin in such manners as may be deemed necessary, in publicity materials, Health Plan's internet websit Instagram, X, LinkedIn), etc.	its prepared there from for such purpose and cluding but not limited to promotional and
The undersigned hereby waives any right to insp products made from such recordings and photog monetary compensation for appearing in such re	raphs and waives any claim to royalties or any
This consent form shall be binding on all heirs, so agreement between the undersigned and Health	•
Name (Print)	Date
Signature	